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AP 5.0 X.WIRELESS AP 5.0 X.POWER AP 5.0 .TOUCH AP 4.2
Wireless Bluetooth Headphones ~ Wireless Bluetooth Headphones ~ Wireless Bluetooth Headphones ~ Wireless Bluetooth Headphones
with Wireless Charging with Power Bank With Touch Control
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€3 Bluetooth' 5.0

LATEST BLUETOOTH & DISTINCT ACOUSTIC
9 TECHNOLOGY*

With Bluetooth V5.0, AP 5.0 X.WIRELESS / X.POWER / A5.0
.TOUCH pairs with any device in a breeze, immediately when the
headphones are taken out from the case. Enjoy seamless
connectivity up to 20m, it is never such free & natural during.

RICH DETAILS, PERFECT VOCALS &
DEEP BASS

The acoustic technology matches with the digital
signal processor and renders a perfect blend of each &
every note. Adopted CVC Version 6.0 NOISE
CANCELLATION technology quells airplane cabin
noise, city traffic or a busy office, so you are full control
of how much surroundings you want to let in.

COMPACT & TRAVEL-FRIENDLY*
Along with 1500mAh RECHARGEABLE BATTERY
offers a long standby time of 30hrs and a playback
time of 2.5-3 hours, making these wireless ear pods a
highly practical travel accessory. Moreover, the fact
that the storage case doubles as a power bank makes
a dead phone with a drained battery a thing of the
past.

BUY WITH CONFIDENCE
AP is backed by Original MICRODIA 12-Month Limited Warranty.



ERGONOMIC & USER-FRIENDLY

Designed with high-end micro-components, our soft cordless
earbuds, each weighing just 4.5¢, fit flawlessly inside the earlobe
without falling out (not requiring any frequent readjustments), thus
not interrupting the flow of music or your workout. Set up is
absolutely simple, and the truly wireless technology allows the 2
earphones to be connected and in sync with each other without

»“the need for any cables.

EFFICIENT CHARGING*

AP 5.0 X.WIRELESS comes with a unique portable
charging case. Battery status is displayed on iOS device
to alert you the charging time. Fully charged battery
provides 4 hours of music playing time and supports up
to 120 hours stand-by time. It takes only 1 hour to
charge the battery to its fullest capacity with a USB-C

cable.

SUFFICENT POWER TO SHARE*

AP 5.0 X.POWER Built-in 1500mAh battery, can
charge the earphones for 15 times without power
source for a whole-day-use. The charging case also

STRONG COMPATIBILITY

AP is compatible with most of the Bluetooth enabled cell phones
like iPhone, iPad, iPod and Android phones. The iPhone range
includes The New iPhone XS / XS Max / XR /X /8 /8plus/7/
/plus / 6S / 6S plus and iPad 2, 3, 4. It is also recommended to be
used for Samsung Galaxy Note9 / S9 / SO+ / Note8 / S8 / S8+.

serves as a power bank when it is connected to a
device running out of power for emergency charging.



Comes with Drop Protection
Silicon Case and Carabiner
for Added Portability

OPERATING SYSTEMS :
BLUETOOTH VERSION :
SUPPORT PROFILE :
PAIRING :

RECEIVING SENSITIVITY :
BLUETOOTH RANGE :
EARPHONE BATTERY :
TALK TIME :

STANDBY TIME :

CHARGE TIME :

CHARGE CASE POWER
CAPACITY :

CHARGE CASE INPUT
INTERFACE :

CHARGE CASE INPUT :
CHARGE CASE OUTPUT :
WEIGHT :

PACKAGE CONTENT :

COLOR OPTIONS :
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AP 5.0 X.WIRELESS

AP 5.0 X.POWER

AP 5.01.TOUCH

AP 4.2

Wireless Bluetooth Headphones
Compatible with Wireless Charging

iOS & Android

Bluetooth V5.0

HFP /HSP / A2DP / AVRCP

Pairs Two Devices
Simultaneously

~103dBm

=15m

45mAh

5hrs

20 days

60 mins (USB)
90 mins (Wirless Charging)

400mAh

microUSB / DC5V

DC5V /800mA

49 : (each earphone)
369 : (Charge Case)

AP 5.0 X WIRELESS, Charge Case,
microUSB Cable,
Liquid Silicon Case, User Manual

Wireless Bluetooth Headphones
with Power Bank

iOS & Android
Bluetooth V5.0 + EDR

HFP /HSP / A2DP / AVRCP

~103dBm
15-20m
40mAh
5hrs

30 days

50 mins

1500mAh
(can serve as a power bank)

micro USB / DC5V
DC5V /800mA

DC5V /1A

49 : (each earphone)
40g : (Charge Case)

AP 5.0 X.POWER, Charge Case,
microUSB Cable, User Manual

‘ Product Red

Wireless Bluetooth Headphones

With Touch Control

iOS & Android

Bluetooth V5.0

HFP /HSP / A2DP / AVRCP

Pairs Two Devices
Simultaneously

~103dBm

=15m

48mAh

6 hrs

36 days

90 mins

400mAh

Lightning / DC5V

DC5V /1A

49 : (each earphone)
379 : (Charge Case)

AP 5.0 .TOUCH, Charge Case,
Lightning Cable, User Manual

@ .etBiack

Piano White

Wireless Bluetooth Headphones

iOS & Android

Bluetooth V4.2

HFP /HSP / A2DP / AVRCP

~92dBm

=10m

32mAh

4 hrs

50 days

90 mins

400mAh

microUSB / DC5V

DC5V /1A

49 : (each earphone)
379 : (Charge Case)

AP 4.2, Charge Case,
microUSB Cable, User Manual

Earxaudio endeavor to ensure that the information on this packing is correct and fairly stated, but does not accept liability for any error or omission. The development of Earxaudio products and services are continuous
and published information may not be up-to-date. It is important to check the current position with Earxaudio. Earxaudio is registered trademarks and trademarks of MICRODIA Ltd. All other trademarks are the property
of their respective owners. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice. All pictures shown are for illustration purpose only. Actual product may vary due to product enhancement.

Designed by EARXAUDIO in Germany.

EarXaudio is a trademark of Earxaudio Ltd.

www.earxaudio.com

Earxaudio Ltd., Earxaudio Corp. are subsidiaries of

Microdia Holdings Ltd.

All brand names & trademarks are the properties of their respective owners.

« All specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

Sales Inquiries: sales@earxaudio.com

For the latest Earxaudio products visit www.earxaudio.com



