





Wireless Bluetooth Headphones with Wireless Charging



Wireless Bluetooth Headphones with Power Bank



Wireless Bluetooth Headphones With Touch Control



Wireless Bluetooth Headphones









LATEST BLUETOOTH & DISTINCT ACOUSTIC TECHNOLOGY*

With Bluetooth V5.0, AP 5.0 X.WIRELESS / X.POWER / A5.0 I.TOUCH pairs with any device in a breeze, immediately when the headphones are taken out from the case. Enjoy seamless connectivity up to 20m, it is never such free & natural during.



RICH DETAILS, PERFECT VOCALS & DEEP BASS



The acoustic technology matches with the digital signal processor and renders a perfect blend of each & every note. Adopted CVC Version 6.0 NOISE CANCELLATION technology quells airplane cabin noise, city traffic or a busy office, so you are full control of how much surroundings you want to let in.



COMPACT & TRAVEL-FRIENDLY*

Along with 1500mAh RECHARGEABLE BATTERY offers a long standby time of 30hrs and a playback time of 2.5-3 hours, making these wireless ear pods a highly practical travel accessory. Moreover, the fact that the storage case doubles as a power bank makes a dead phone with a drained battery a thing of the past.





BUY WITH CONFIDENCE



ERGONOMIC & USER-FRIENDLY

Designed with high-end micro-components, our soft cordless earbuds, each weighing just 4.5g, fit flawlessly inside the earlobe without falling out (not requiring any frequent readjustments), thus not interrupting the flow of music or your workout. Set up is absolutely simple, and the truly wireless technology allows the 2 earphones to be connected and in sync with each other without the need for any cables.



STRONG COMPATIBILITY

AP is compatible with most of the Bluetooth enabled cell phones like iPhone, iPad, iPod and Android phones. The iPhone range includes The New iPhone XS / XS Max / XR / X / 8 / 8 plus / 7 / 7plus / 6S / 6S plus and iPad 2, 3, 4. It is also recommended to be used for Samsung Galaxy Note9 / S9 / S9+ / Note8 / S8 / S8+.



EFFICIENT CHARGING*

AP 5.0 X.WIRELESS comes with a unique portable charging case. Battery status is displayed on iOS device to alert you the charging time. Fully charged battery provides 4 hours of music playing time and supports up to 120 hours stand-by time. It takes only 1 hour to charge the battery to its fullest capacity with a USB-C cable.



SUFFICENT POWER TO SHARE*

AP 5.0 X.POWER Built-in 1500mAh battery, can charge the earphones for 15 times without power source for a whole-day-use. The charging case also serves as a power bank when it is connected to a device running out of power for emergency charging.





Comes with Drop Protection Silicon Case and Carabiner for Added Portability

AP 5.0 X.WIRELESS

Wireless Bluetooth Headphones Compatible with Wireless Charging



Wireless Bluetooth Headphones

earsaudio

AP 5.0 I.TOUCH

Wireless Bluetooth Headphones
With Touch Control



Wireless Bluetooth Headphones

	Compatible with Wireless Charging	with Power Bank	With Touch Control	,
OPERATING SYSTEMS:	iOS & Android	iOS & Android	iOS & Android	iOS & Android
BLUETOOTH VERSION:	Bluetooth V5.0	Bluetooth V5.0 + EDR	Bluetooth V5.0	Bluetooth V4.2
SUPPORT PROFILE:	HFP / HSP / A2DP / AVRCP	HFP / HSP / A2DP / AVRCP	HFP / HSP / A2DP / AVRCP	HFP/HSP/A2DP/AVRCP
PAIRING:	Pairs Two Devices Simultaneously	-	Pairs Two Devices Simultaneously	-
RECEIVING SENSITIVITY:	~103dBm	~103dBm	~103dBm	~92dBm
BLUETOOTH RANGE:	≤15m	15-20m	≤15m	≤10m
EARPHONE BATTERY :	45mAh	40mAh	48mAh	32mAh
TALK TIME :	5 hrs	5 hrs	6 hrs	4 hrs
STANDBY TIME :	20 days	30 days	36 days	50 days
CHARGE TIME :	60 mins (USB) 90 mins (Wirless Charging)	50 mins	90 mins	90 mins
CHARGE CASE POWER CAPACITY :	400mAh	1500mAh (can serve as a power bank)	400mAh	400mAh
CHARGE CASE INPUT INTERFACE :	microUSB / DC5V	micro USB / DC5V	Lightning / DC5V	microUSB / DC5V
CHARGE CASE INPUT :	DC5V / 800mA	DC5V / 800mA	DC5V/1A	DC5V/1A
CHARGE CASE OUTPUT:	-	DC5V/1A	-	-
WEIGHT:	4g : (each earphone) 36g : (Charge Case)	4g : (each earphone) 40g : (Charge Case)	4g : (each earphone) 37g : (Charge Case)	4g : (each earphone) 37g : (Charge Case)
PACKAGE CONTENT:	AP 5.0 X.WIRELESS, Charge Case, microUSB Cable, Liquid Silicon Case, User Manual	AP 5.0 X.POWER, Charge Case, microUSB Cable, User Manual	AP 5.0 I.TOUCH, Charge Case, Lightning Cable, User Manual	AP 4.2, Charge Case, microUSB Cable, User Manual
COLOR OPTIONS:		Product Red J	et Black Piano White	



Earxaudio endeavor to ensure that the information on this packing is correct and fairly stated, but does not accept liability for any error or omission. The development of Earxaudio products and services are continuous and published information may not be up-to-date. It is important to check the current position with Earxaudio. Earxaudio is registered trademarks and trademarks of MICRODIA Ltd. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice. All pictures shown are for illustration purpose only. Actual product may vary due to product enhancement.

Designed by EARXAUDIO in Germany. EarXaudio is a trademark of Earxaudio Ltd. www.earxaudio.com